Memorial Service

Memorial Service & Reception

Minister Honorarium

Musician Honorarium

Event Coordinator

Printed Materials

Audio Visual - Equipment set-up and rental
Audio Visual - Technician (4 Hour Min)

Cleaning

Additional Costs:

- Catering & Service Staff

- Liquor License

- Linens & Stemware Rentals

2023 MEMORIAL SERVICE:!
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500.00
300.00
200.00
200.00

50.00

75.00
150.00
100.00

Total $

1,575.00

Mount Seymour
United Church
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