2023 MEMORIAL SERVICE!

Memorial Service

Memorial Service & Reception		\$ 500.00
Minister Honorarium		\$ 300.00
Musician Honorarium		\$ 200.00
Event Coordinator		\$ 200.00
Printed Materials		\$ 50.00
Audio Visual - Equipment set-up and rental		\$ 75.00
Audio Visual - Technician (4 Hour Min)		\$ 150.00
Cleaning		\$ 100.00
	Total	\$ 1,575.00

Additional Costs:

- Catering & Service Staff
- Liquor License
- Linens & Stemware Rentals

